

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-945	Version: 1	1	Name:	Memorandum of Understanding A between the City of Jonesboro th Fair Housing Advisory Board and Housing Commission to collabora furthering fair housing	rough the Citizens the Arkansas Fair
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/25/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/17/2018			Final action:	7/17/2018	
Title:	Memorandum of Understanding Agreement between the City of Jonesboro through the Citizens Fair Housing Advisory Board and the Arkansas Fair Housing Commission to collaborate on affirmatively furthering fair housing					
Sponsors:	Grants					
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES-18-106_Redacted.pdf					
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу		Act	ion	Result

Memorandum of Understanding Agreement between the City of Jonesboro through the Citizens Fair Housing Advisory Board and the Arkansas Fair Housing Commission to collaborate on affirmatively furthering fair housing.

Memorandum of Understanding Agreement between the City of Jonesboro through the Citizens Fair Housing Advisory Board and the Arkansas Fair Housing Commission to collaborate on affirmatively furthering fair housing. RES-18:106 was approved by City Council on July 17, 2018, and signed by Mayor Perrin on July 19, 2018.

Attachments include: RES-18:106 MOU